Shore Acres Holiday Lights Entertainment - 2015 - (as of 11-25) Subject to Change

All Performers in the Shore Acres Performance Pavilion

26-Nov Thu Little Ole Opry Singers & Dancers 7:00-8:00
1-Dec Tue Gold Coast Barbershop Chorus 7:00-8:00
2-Dec Wed Tree-O 4:00-5:00
4-Dec Fri Rhy and Jackie Thornton 4:00-6:00
4-Dec Fri Hillcrest School Choir 6:30-7:00
4-Dec Fri Bandon High School Jazz Band 7:30-9:00
5-Dec Sat Sweet River 4:00-5:00
5-Dec Sat Joyful Noise Children’s Choir 6:00-6:30
6-Dec Sun First Presbyterian Church of NB Choir 6:00-6:30
6-Dec Sun North Bend 8" Grade Band 7:00-7:30
7-Dec Mon Bandon Community Choir 7:00-8:00
8-Dec Tue Sea Breeze Harmony 6:00-6:30
8-Dec Tue Pacific Community Church 7:00-8:00
10-Dec Thu Johnny Salzano Saxophone 4:30-6:30
11-Dec Fri Kingsview Christian School 5:00-5:30
11-Dec Fri Christ Lutheran Church & School 6:30-7:00
11-Dec Fri Lighthouse School Ensemble 7:30-8:00
12-Dec Sat Stasak Family 4:00-5:30
12-Dec Sat South Coast Boy Scouts & Girl Scouts 6:00-7:00
12-Dec Sat Grinch & the Whoville Carolers (Eugene) 7:30-8:30
13-Dec Sun Magnificent Seven (Tuba Group) 4:00-5:30
15-Dec Tue Bay Area Concert Band 7:00-8:00
16-Dec Wed MHS Choral Ensembles 6:00-7:00
18-Dec Fri Gloria Dei Lutheran Church 6:00-6:30
18-Dec Fri Saints and Aints 7:00-8:00
19-Dec Sat Centro de Fe 5:00-6:00
19-Dec Sat Bible Baptist Church - Coquille 6:30-7:00
20-Dec Sun Magnificent Seven (Tuba Group) 4:00-5:30
20-Dec Sun Bay Area Foursquare Church 6:00-6:30




